
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG907 DARSHANA JOSE GENERAL MERIT 1132.539

2 24PG312 HANNA ABDUL JABBAR GENERAL MERIT 1129.622

3 24PG330 DEVIKA DIVAKARAN GENERAL MERIT 1127.326

4 24PG22 RIYA ROSE THATTIL GENERAL MERIT 1121.518

5 24PG842 STATE BANK OF INDIA GENERAL MERIT 1115.076

6 24PG287 ARSHA KRISHNAKUMAR GENERAL MERIT 1101.939

7 24PG109 ANN MARY WILSON GENERAL MERIT 1096.112

8 24PG56 ANN TREASA XAVIER GENERAL MERIT 1094.653

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG1022 SISIRA.E.P GENERAL MERIT 1091.730

2 24PG486 ANRIYA GEORGE GENERAL MERIT 1090.302

3 24PG138 ANGELIN P DEVASSY GENERAL MERIT 1085.933

4 24PG116 ARYANANDHA V R GENERAL MERIT 1077.186

5 24PG873 DEVANARAYANAN P H GENERAL MERIT 1075.818

6 24PG425 PRAVITHA M GENERAL MERIT 1075.730

7 24PG735 SHALABHA .B.RAJ GENERAL MERIT 1075.494

8 24PG456 ADHWINA P GENERAL MERIT 1074.346

9 24PG86 MEERA DILEEP GENERAL MERIT 1073.474

10 24PG810 TIYA JAMES GENERAL MERIT 1072.124

11 24PG840 SANTHWANA C S GENERAL MERIT 1071.365

12 24PG273 ANUPAMA. A GENERAL MERIT 1064.712

13 24PG882 HANNA RAHEEMA KK GENERAL MERIT 1064.127

14 24PG178 SANDRA JOY GENERAL MERIT 1062.666

15 24PG145 ATHULYA K S GENERAL MERIT 1061.216

16 24PG573 RIYA LONAPPAN GENERAL MERIT 1059.774

17 24PG775 SWEJA SREENIVAS GENERAL MERIT 1058.256

18 24PG796 CHRISTINA JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 1057.439

19 24PG829 DEVATHEERTHA M GENERAL MERIT 1045.788

20 24PG594 ATHIRA B GENERAL MERIT 1044.205

21 24PG988 AGNES GEORGE GENERAL MERIT 1042.746

22 24PG96 AASHIKA C J GENERAL MERIT 1039.403

23 24PG110 ANITTA MARIYA P J GENERAL MERIT 1037.891

24 24PG707 CENNA ROSE KARISMA GENERAL MERIT 1037.074

25 24PG468 SANDRA MATHEW K GENERAL MERIT 1035.610

26 24PG281 HARIYAT MARIYA M B GENERAL MERIT 1035.001

27 24PG706 BHAVYA S GENERAL MERIT 1033.579

28 24PG816 PLENCY MARIYA M S GENERAL MERIT 1032.125

29 24PG394 MANJIMA M GENERAL MERIT 1031.302

30 24PG31 ANJALI DILRAJ T GENERAL MERIT 1030.656

31 24PG623 SNEHA BABU GENERAL MERIT 1024.825

32 24PG609 NIVEDITHA R GENERAL MERIT 1022.791
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33 24PG589 GAYATHRI P V GENERAL MERIT 1021.907

34 24PG823 DEVIKA P S GENERAL MERIT 1020.443

35 24PG1058 ANUSREE A GENERAL MERIT 1018.565

36 24PG471 ANGEL MARIA GENERAL MERIT 1016.118

37 24PG880 REETHIKA ROY GENERAL MERIT 1015.268

38 24PG575 FEBIN WILSON E GENERAL MERIT 1014.796

39 24PG754 SANDRA M GENERAL MERIT 1014.649

40 24PG285 HENIN JOHNSON GENERAL MERIT 1011.745

41 24PG939 CINDERELLA ABRAHAM GENERAL MERIT 1008.784

42 24PG1064 ASHITHA T GENERAL MERIT 1008.229

43 24PG819 JANVI R GENERAL MERIT 1008.137

44 24PG1059 HRIDIKA M GENERAL MERIT 1007.358

45 24PG466 ANAGHA RAVEENDRAN GENERAL MERIT 1005.906

46 24PG650 JINITTA V JINTO GENERAL MERIT 1004.467

47 24PG945 PRINCY K B GENERAL MERIT 1001.418

48 24PG46 NANDANA T GENERAL MERIT 1000.056

49 24PG1082 ANAGHA JOHN GENERAL MERIT 999.882

50 24PG1087 ANGELA MARIAM PHILIP GENERAL MERIT 995.557

51 24PG240 LEEMA MANOJ GENERAL MERIT 991.939

52 24PG572 VYSHNAVI AJITH GENERAL MERIT 990.919

53 24PG399 DEEPIKA DAS GENERAL MERIT 988.397

54 24PG493 DONITA DOMINIC GENERAL MERIT 987.856

55 24PG390 NIHALA JEBIN GENERAL MERIT 986.962

56 24PG674 SREEHARI RAJEEV GENERAL MERIT 986.163

57 24PG309 NIYA ROSE GENERAL MERIT 984.049

58 24PG712 ABITHA M N GENERAL MERIT 982.631

59 24PG374 NANDANA K V GENERAL MERIT 982.615

60 24PG191 SNEHA M B GENERAL MERIT 981.161

61 24PG371 MINNU P S GENERAL MERIT 981.104

62 24PG1078 AVANI SUNILKUMAR GENERAL MERIT 979.617

63 24PG1084 NANDANA SRIKUMAR GENERAL MERIT 976.914

64 24PG459 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN GENERAL MERIT 976.678

65 24PG551 SHEBIN BINNY GENERAL MERIT 976.677

66 24PG846 SREEDEVI K GENERAL MERIT 972.929

67 24PG1026 ADWAITHA AJAYAN GENERAL MERIT 968.586

68 24PG1050 JYOTHIMA A P GENERAL MERIT 968.003

69 24PG197 ALBIN SUNNY V GENERAL MERIT 966.584

70 24PG653 GOPIKA PRAMOD GENERAL MERIT 966.183

71 24PG380 LAKSHMI T U GENERAL MERIT 965.097

72 24PG447 MANEINDHU P M GENERAL MERIT 961.392

73 24PG648 ANWAYA A GENERAL MERIT 960.162

74 24PG436 IRENE JOSEPH P GENERAL MERIT 959.327

75 24PG581 ALAKANANDA T GENERAL MERIT 957.854

76 24PG533 HARITHA V GENERAL MERIT 956.752

77 24PG203 JOSNA JOSE GENERAL MERIT 956.372

78 24PG786 ASHIKHA PARVEEN M R GENERAL MERIT 956.365

79 24PG154 GLADWIN V J GENERAL MERIT 952.019

80 24PG88 BISTA BABU GENERAL MERIT 949.112

81 24PG331 AVANTHIKA P GENERAL MERIT 946.841

82 24PG524 MEGHA K P GENERAL MERIT 946.224



83 24PG722 ALEN JACOB GENERAL MERIT 945.889

84 24PG538 NIMA M GENERAL MERIT 943.955

85 24PG455 MERIN P WINSON GENERAL MERIT 937.432

86 24PG520 AMBILY P M GENERAL MERIT 934.627

87 24PG345 ATHIRA T K GENERAL MERIT 930.199

88 24PG912 VEENA DAS C H GENERAL MERIT 929.265

89 24PG730 DEVIKA V R GENERAL MERIT 927.273

90 24PG357 JASNA M GENERAL MERIT 927.264

91 24PG559 JASMIN JOSE GENERAL MERIT 923.694

92 24PG315 ATHULKRISHNAN T P GENERAL MERIT 921.251

93 24PG661 JELINA T J GENERAL MERIT 920.408

94 24PG566 ALITTA ROBERT GENERAL MERIT 912.685

95 24PG244 VAISHNAVI T M GENERAL MERIT 911.886

96 24PG444 ATHILA V B GENERAL MERIT 902.539

97 24PG382 ANNA MARIYA SHAJI GENERAL MERIT 898.199

98 24PG904 NANDANA S GENERAL MERIT 895.239

99 24PG591 ALFIYA SIRAJ GENERAL MERIT 893.006

100 24PG122 ASHMI SOJAN GENERAL MERIT 890.917

101 24PG140 AISWARYA P K GENERAL MERIT 890.028

102 24PG585 ARCHANA GENERAL MERIT 888.775

103 24PG656 AKSHARA A V GENERAL MERIT 888.580

104 24PG963 RAIHANA M.S GENERAL MERIT 887.032

105 24PG424 RIYA A R GENERAL MERIT 885.100

106 24PG308 JOSHUA SKARIAH THOMAS GENERAL MERIT 885.047

107 24PG619 ALBINA RAPHY GENERAL MERIT 883.615

108 24PG229 SNEHAJOSHY GENERAL MERIT 879.248

109 24PG271 ANAGHA V B GENERAL MERIT 879.213

110 24PG805 GOPIKA RAJEEV A GENERAL MERIT 879.213

111 24PG965 AMRITHA P GENERAL MERIT 878.865

112 24PG184 ROSEMARY V S GENERAL MERIT 877.743

113 24PG909 VAISHNAVI M M GENERAL MERIT 872.004

114 24PG280 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO GENERAL MERIT 871.991

115 24PG624 MARIYA M S GENERAL MERIT 871.931

116 24PG870 RINFA FATHIMA S GENERAL MERIT 870.464

117 24PG577 MERLIN VARGHESE GENERAL MERIT 868.137

118 24PG700 ANJANA A S GENERAL MERIT 867.596

119 24PG629 ALEXY HELDA ROCHA GENERAL MERIT 860.344

120 24PG847 MAHIMA MANOJ GENERAL MERIT 850.655

121 24PG949 SRUTHIPRIYA K J GENERAL MERIT 839.775

122 24PG393 RIZA SHAHANA P M GENERAL MERIT 834.105

123 24PG501 GOWRILAKSHMI A S GENERAL MERIT 826.963

124 24PG637 PRATHIBHA P S GENERAL MERIT 826.844

125 24PG964 ALANTA MARIA THOMAS GENERAL MERIT 826.793

126 24PG694 AMIT NAIR K R GENERAL MERIT 821.013

127 24PG467 ANLY M BINOY GENERAL MERIT 819.566

128 24PG485 RENI K A GENERAL MERIT 818.072

129 24PG62 DIAOUS K SEDI GENERAL MERIT 805.000

130 24PG590 ANTO JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 799.701

131 24PG790 ANNA MARIYA RIJO GENERAL MERIT 797.500

132 24PG192 ARAVIND CHANDRAVARKAR GENERAL MERIT 796.247



133 24PG858 RIYANTO JOJI C GENERAL MERIT 794.774

134 24PG306 NIKHITHA VS GENERAL MERIT 792.489

135 24PG579 JYOLSNA JOJO GENERAL MERIT 791.935

136 24PG247 AGNA N JOSE GENERAL MERIT 791.884

137 24PG480 DEEPAK KRISHNA KS GENERAL MERIT 790.458

138 24PG473 ASWATHY K N GENERAL MERIT 787.294

139 24PG320 EMIN ROSE KJ GENERAL MERIT 786.700

140 24PG555 LAKSHMI RAMESH GENERAL MERIT 776.922

141 24PG928 ATHULYA NAIR GENERAL MERIT 774.234

142 24PG932 JUMANA P P GENERAL MERIT 767.136

143 24PG1035 ADITHYA UNNI GENERAL MERIT 766.284

144 24PG668 NAJIL RAHMAN.K GENERAL MERIT 761.126

145 24PG375 AISWARYA P S GENERAL MERIT 732.238

146 24PG129 PARVATHI C S GENERAL MERIT 721.168

147 24PG481 ANGEL VARGHESE GENERAL MERIT 716.197

148 24PG490 HRIDYA T GENERAL MERIT 700.197

149 24PG133 ARCHANA A V GENERAL MERIT 687.484

150 24PG918 ALAN SHAJI GENERAL MERIT 687.391

151 24PG634 SREELAKSHMI K P GENERAL MERIT 671.253

152 24PG1043 DEEPENDU T R GENERAL MERIT 666.922

153 24PG1079 SANDHRA P K GENERAL MERIT 647.748

154 24PG495 ANU C B GENERAL MERIT 629.443

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG486 ANRIYA GEORGE COMMUNITY MERIT 1090.302

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG138 ANGELIN P DEVASSY COMMUNITY MERIT 1085.933

2 24PG810 TIYA JAMES COMMUNITY MERIT 1072.124

3 24PG178 SANDRA JOY COMMUNITY MERIT 1062.666

4 24PG573 RIYA LONAPPAN COMMUNITY MERIT 1059.774

5 24PG796 CHRISTINA JOSEPH COMMUNITY MERIT 1057.439

6 24PG96 AASHIKA C J COMMUNITY MERIT 1039.403

7 24PG110 ANITTA MARIYA P J COMMUNITY MERIT 1037.891

8 24PG281 HARIYAT MARIYA M B COMMUNITY MERIT 1035.001

9 24PG816 PLENCY MARIYA M S COMMUNITY MERIT 1032.125

10 24PG471 ANGEL MARIA COMMUNITY MERIT 1016.118

11 24PG880 REETHIKA ROY COMMUNITY MERIT 1015.268

12 24PG575 FEBIN WILSON E COMMUNITY MERIT 1014.796

13 24PG285 HENIN JOHNSON COMMUNITY MERIT 1011.745

14 24PG650 JINITTA V JINTO COMMUNITY MERIT 1004.467

15 24PG1082 ANAGHA JOHN COMMUNITY MERIT 999.882

16 24PG240 LEEMA MANOJ COMMUNITY MERIT 991.939

17 24PG493 DONITA DOMINIC COMMUNITY MERIT 987.856

18 24PG309 NIYA ROSE COMMUNITY MERIT 984.049

19 24PG191 SNEHA M B COMMUNITY MERIT 981.161

20 24PG551 SHEBIN BINNY COMMUNITY MERIT 976.677

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



21 24PG197 ALBIN SUNNY V COMMUNITY MERIT 966.584

22 24PG436 IRENE JOSEPH P COMMUNITY MERIT 959.327

23 24PG203 JOSNA JOSE COMMUNITY MERIT 956.372

24 24PG154 GLADWIN V J COMMUNITY MERIT 952.019

25 24PG88 BISTA BABU COMMUNITY MERIT 949.112

26 24PG722 ALEN JACOB COMMUNITY MERIT 945.889

27 24PG661 JELINA T J COMMUNITY MERIT 920.408

28 24PG566 ALITTA ROBERT COMMUNITY MERIT 912.685

29 24PG382 ANNA MARIYA SHAJI COMMUNITY MERIT 898.199

30 24PG122 ASHMI SOJAN COMMUNITY MERIT 890.917

31 24PG619 ALBINA RAPHY COMMUNITY MERIT 883.615

32 24PG184 ROSEMARY V S COMMUNITY MERIT 877.743

33 24PG280 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO COMMUNITY MERIT 871.991

34 24PG624 MARIYA M S COMMUNITY MERIT 871.931

35 24PG577 MERLIN VARGHESE COMMUNITY MERIT 868.137

36 24PG964 ALANTA MARIA THOMAS COMMUNITY MERIT 826.793

37 24PG485 RENI K A COMMUNITY MERIT 818.072

38 24PG62 DIAOUS K SEDI COMMUNITY MERIT 805.000

39 24PG790 ANNA MARIYA RIJO COMMUNITY MERIT 797.500

40 24PG858 RIYANTO JOJI C COMMUNITY MERIT 794.774

41 24PG579 JYOLSNA JOJO COMMUNITY MERIT 791.935

42 24PG247 AGNA N JOSE COMMUNITY MERIT 791.884

43 24PG320 EMIN ROSE KJ COMMUNITY MERIT 786.700

44 24PG481 ANGEL VARGHESE COMMUNITY MERIT 716.197

45 24PG495 ANU C B COMMUNITY MERIT 629.443

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG140 AISWARYA P K SC MERIT 890.028

2 24PG424 RIYA A R SC MERIT 885.100

3 24PG909 VAISHNAVI M M SC MERIT 872.004

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation Index Mark

1 24PG129 PARVATHI C S SC MERIT 721.168

2 24PG133 ARCHANA A V SC MERIT 687.484

3 24PG918 ALAN SHAJI SC MERIT 687.391

4 24PG634 SREELAKSHMI K P SC MERIT 671.253

5 24PG1043 DEEPENDU T R SC MERIT 666.922

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


